
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.

766 
719
722
524
500
505
922
777
713
507
502
525
520
737
503
515

Name

Stanislav Šedivec
Radek  Hort
Jan  Vlastník
Ondrej  Szilagyi
Antonín  Daniel
Jan  Mareèek
Petr Beran
Tomáš  Beneš
Ivan  Smirnov
Lubomír  Krátký
Juraj  Dragúò
Ondrej  Szilagyi ml.
Gabriel  Nagy
Michaela  Tasevová
Luboš Sázava
Jakub  Habodasz

Class 2 Class

B5
B5
B5
B3(B7)
B2
B5
B5
B4(B7)
B3(B6)
B1
B2
B3(B6)
B3(B6)
B3(B7)
B3
B3(B7)

Overall BestTm

2:29.551
2:30.603
2:30.613
2:31.542
2:36.243
2:39.465
2:40.410
2:43.636
2:58.364
2:58.864
2:59.768
3:00.961
3:02.883
3:03.923
3:03.930
3:08.354

R1. Best Tm

2:29.551
2:30.603
2:30.613
2:31.542
2:36.243
2:39.465
2:40.410
2:43.636
2:58.364
2:58.864
2:59.768
3:00.961
3:02.883
3:03.923
3:03.930
3:08.354

R2. Best Tm R3. Best Tm
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Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km


